7/16/23, 10:20 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is yrom

™~ A " _ __B_ 8 *_a

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 117



7/16/23, 10:20 PM

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

JoSAA

rreparatory Kank LISst.

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

54461

12380

22739

9554

4288

47777

13117

75871

13189

26802

13025

5779

79879

13584

217



7/16/23, 10:20 PM
Institute of
Technology, Guru

Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA
OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

25655

12078

4473

31305

2271

9336

16024

1198

26832

13318

5278

55422

2271

9726

19996

1198

3/7



7/16/23, 10:20 PM

Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of

Technology, Guru
(Gha<idac

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,

Racrhelar nf Terhnnlnow)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

5354

2657

53481

11432

21483

9749

4380

78416

10812

5073

70012

11907

24241

12791

5590

88104

417



7/16/23, 10:20 PM

(TR IV TRV LV )

Vishwavidyalaya (A

Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

lm mdibs ibn A F

[ R S R R R L T

vy

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

lmnfmvimmnmbimin Taclhinala~m . 72

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS Gender-
Neutral

OBC- Gender-
NCL Neutral

SC Gender-
Neutral
ST Gender-
Neutral
OPEN  Gender-
Neutral
OPEN  Gender-
(PwD)  Neutral

EWS Gender-
Neutral

N\Dr Cam A A

14411

27521

13714

6695

41267

2696

11020

ATNNO1

14849

29388

14191

7020

64835

2696

11741

a1 "N

5/7



7/16/23, 10:20 PM

IsuutLe ol
Technology, Guru

Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),
Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Institute of
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya (A
Central University),

Horirduori IELIIIIUIUgy 4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA
uUbL-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

aeruer-

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

ZUUOo |

9262

4081

58761

13532

25904

12692

5495

45124

11692

6099

80780

13967

27659

13907

6383

6/7



7/16/23, 10:20 PM JoSAA

Bilaspur, (C.G.)

E Digital India

Power 1o Emponwnr

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 77



