7/16/23, 10:20 PM JoSAA



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



4	
nstitute Type	
Government Funded Technical	Il Institutions
nstitute Name	
Institute of Technology, Guru G	Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)
cademic Program	
ALL	
eat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

**↑**Top

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

## Preparatory Kank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	54461	75871
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12380	13189
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22739	26802
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9554	13025
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4288	5779
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	47777	79879
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13117	13584

7/16/23, 10:20 PM JoSAA

23, TU:20 PIVI			JOSAA			
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	25655	26832
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	12078	13318
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4473	5278
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31305	55422
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2271	2271
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9336	9726
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16024	19996
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University),	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1198	1198

3, 10:20 PM	JoSAA						
Bilaspur, (C.G.)							
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	5354	10812	
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2657	5073	
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	53481	70012	
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11432	11907	
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21483	24241	
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9749	12791	
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4380	5590	
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	78416	88104	

G11431443	Ducticion of rectificions					
Vishwavidyalaya (A						
Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)						
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14411	14849
nstitute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27521	29388
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	13714	14191
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6695	7020
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	41267	64835
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PWD)	Gender- Neutral	2696	2696
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11020	11741
Institute of	Information Tachnology (A	ΛI	OBC	Candar	20001	22152

Technology, Guru	The That on Technology (4) Years, Bachelor of	AI	NCL NCL	Genuer- Neutral	ZUU8 I	23132
Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Technology)					
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9262	11692
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4081	6099
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	58761	80780
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13532	13967
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	25904	27659
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	12692	13907
Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University),	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5495	6383

7/16/23, 10:20 PM JoSAA

Bilaspur, (C.G.)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





